
Ogata Village The 68th Japan Collegiate Water Ski Nationals 2023
2023/09/07 - 2023/09/10

Page 

2023/09/10 - 10:14

Tricks Open Men Team classification Team results

           Club         Name   Categ.    Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   Rikkyo       2818.92 2818.92
         Yamaguchi Kento*

 Iida Kyota
 Sakaguchi Kou*
 Kugo Yuki
 Nakamura Ryuku
 Yamazaki Yuya
 Nagatomo Yu*

Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 

*986.49

*991.89

775.68
*840.54

 

2   Keio       2383.78 2383.78
         Kozu Yukihide

 Nakayama Taketo*
 Horiuchi Kosuke*
 Matsuoka Daiki*
 Fukunaga Shugo
 Takatsuka Yosuke
 Obata Tomoki
 Ishiguro Motoya
 Awai Syunsuke
 Sudo Yoshihisa
 Iwamoto Leo

Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 

*610.81
*1000.00
*772.97

602.70

 

3   Kokugakuin      1759.46 1759.46
         Ito Takeru

 Matsumoto Kosei*
 Nagashima Kohei*
 Suzuki Yutaro
 Matsuyama Harunobu
 Taniguchi Yu
 Miyazawa Togo
 Abe Shutaro
 Hirakuri Takuma
 Tsumuji Hayato*
 Ogata Hidetoshi
 Tokunaga Masayuki
 Tsumuzi Hayato

Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 

*602.70
*627.03

*529.73

505.41

 

4   Hosei       1694.59 1694.59
         Inomata Shintaro

 Totani Keita
 Tamaki Shona
 Hishinuma Noa*
 Maezawa Kaito*
 Masui Kotaro
 Sekimoto Masaki
 Katayama Shoya
 Murakami Koshiro
 Kikuchi Kosei*
 Irisawa Kodai

Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 

*489.19
*494.59

354.05

*710.81

 

5   Gakushuin      1389.19 1389.19
         Sakamaki Shunpei

 Murase Ko*
 Tokuchi Shota
 Higashi Shota
 Hotoda Yukinari*
 Masutani Kosuke*

Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 

*167.57

91.89
*732.43
*489.19
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           Club         Name   Categ.    Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

6   Waseda      1202.70 1202.70
         Kaminaka Rikuto

 Ganeko Taiki
 Okazaki Togo*
 Takagaki Youta*
 Kimura Haruichi
 Tonooka Kosuke
 Maeda Yushiro*
 Emura Yuki

Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 

*310.81
*410.81

208.11
*481.08

 

7   Nihon       1005.41 1005.41
         Sato Sota

 Yanagita Kyosuke*
 Takuma Michito
 Takada Yusuke*
 Yada Hikaru
 Tanaka Neo
 Miyagawa Wataru*
 Shimada Yuto

Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 

*197.30
118.92
*329.73

*478.38

 

8   Meijigakuin      789.19 789.19
         Takamura Keito*

 Kubo Sota*
 Sekiguchi Naoki

Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 

*575.68
*213.51

 

9   Fukuoka      724.33 724.33
         Shigi Yuma

 Shimeno Toya
 Koda Mizuki*
 Nagatomo Ryo
 Watanabe Hibiki
 Oshiro Hiroto*
 Suzuki Taichi*

Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 
Ope M 

54.05

*78.38

*297.30
*348.65

 

Chief Judge
Ito Renta

Homologator
Takahashi Hiroaki

Scorer
Kobayashi Moe


